ICO: 00276421
Obec Bohurniovice

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 5/2022
RozpocCet v tis.KcC

Text rozpocltu
Su Au Uz Np

prevod term.u&tu na BU
231 10 00000 0000 0O0OO 00 000O
oprava kontejneru

231 10 00000 0000
sprava - DDHM

0000 00 3722

8117 000

5171 000

5137 000

31.05.2022

Druh:

231 10 00000 0000 0000 00 6171
Celkem za ¢. Prijmy:

Financovani:
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